



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WOO FRIDGES 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$35,596.39
2024-08-02	Amazon	txn_OXHVqL9	-\$112.68	\$35,483.71
2024-08-02	FlashFood portland	txn_MNHJZgW	-\$108.81	\$35,374.90
2024-08-04	TARGET T-1835	txn_a8HAOg0	-\$20.18	\$35,354.72
2024-08-04	Fiscal sponsorship for 7/29 to 8/4	txn_4dH7Vew	-\$21.21	\$35,333.51
2024-08-06	Donation from Alana Lue Chee Lip	txn_zVHd4XJ	\$5.00	\$35,338.51
2024-08-06	Donation from Meghan Kennedy	txn_d7HveXV	\$10.00	\$35,348.51
2024-08-06	Donation from Jordan Neubauer	txn_MNHJZOr	\$5.00	\$35,353.51
2024-08-06	Donation from Meghan Kennedy	txn_YRH9pQV	\$10.00	\$35,363.51
2024-08-06	Donation from Cie Morin	txn_wNHKzZ7	\$50.00	\$35,413.51
2024-08-07	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_PVHKzrA	\$113.35	\$35,526.86
2024-08-08	Target	txn_JxHLd25	-\$29.60	\$35,497.26
2024-08-11	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/5 to 8/11	txn_evHzEkg	-\$13.54	\$35,483.72
2024-08-12	SQ *METTA HEART KITCHEN	txn_d7HvzQy	-\$120.00	\$35,363.72
2024-08-13	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_AWHnZqY	\$5.00	\$35,368.72
2024-08-13	Donation from Lily Carey	txn_EyHeKGz	\$5.00	\$35,373.72
2024-08-18	Donation from Eleanor Sienkiewicz	txn_9KH45qR	\$25.00	\$35,398.72
2024-08-18	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/12 to 8/18	txn_p5Hxr7R	-\$0.70	\$35,398.02
2024-08-18	STAPLES.COM	txn_K9H7ovb	-\$205.69	\$35,192.33
2024-08-19	Donation from Douglas Borowski	txn_9KH45QN	\$10.00	\$35,202.33
2024-08-20	Donation from Renah Razzaq	txn_R2HMLZ7	\$25.00	\$35,227.33
2024-08-20	DEPOSIT	txn_PVHKl4Y	\$350.00	\$35,577.33
2024-08-22	Donation from Dana Rivard	txn_d7HvmdP	\$10.00	\$35,587.33
2024-08-22	Donation from Andrew Willis	txn_evHzkVv	\$50.00	\$35,637.33
2024-08-22	Donation from katie king	txn_zVHdRqW	\$25.00	\$35,662.33
2024-08-22	Donation from Charlotte Tisdell	txn_lZHBGam	\$15.00	\$35,677.33
2024-08-22	Donation from Kelly LePain	txn_EyHe8b7	\$5.00	\$35,682.33
2024-08-22	Donation from Sarah and Javi Melendez	txn_lZHBGOm	\$30.00	\$35,712.33
2024-08-22	Donation from Claudia Osoroo	txn_NQHgaMG	\$10.00	\$35,722.33
2024-08-22	Donation from Janet Davis	txn_wNHKRrq	\$10.00	\$35,732.33
2024-08-23	FlashFood	txn_wNHKR6g	-\$40.90	\$35,691.43
2024-08-23	Website Service Fee	txn_LgHJLp0	-\$293.25	\$35,398.18
2024-08-24	RFDESIGNCO	txn_78HBVJ0	-\$90.00	\$35,308.18
2024-08-25	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/19 to 8/25	txn_R2HMJMo	-\$4.61	\$35,303.57
2024-08-25	Donation from Sarah Murray	txn_yXHbwko	\$10.00	\$35,313.57
2024-08-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_AWHnYqG	\$5.00	\$35,318.57
2024-08-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_YRH9Nan	\$20.00	\$35,338.57
2024-08-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_p5HxG4K	\$40.00	\$35,378.57
2024-08-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_wNHKRzN	\$50.00	\$35,428.57
2024-08-25	Donation from Pieter VanderBrug	txn_OXHVZlB	\$20.00	\$35,448.57
2024-08-25	Donation from Katie flanagan	txn_V0HOMeW	\$10.00	\$35,458.57
2024-08-25	Donation from Barry Fradkin	txn_BZHoWdo	\$10.00	\$35,468.57
2024-08-26	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_K9H7Wo5	\$100.00	\$35,568.57
2024-08-30	PAYPAL *COTYLEDONFA	txn_qkH8mqL	-\$100.00	\$35,468.57
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,161.17. DEPOSITED: \$1,033.35.			\$35,468.57

Woo Fridges is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above

transactions are from *Woo Fridges's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.